
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

PIC 
1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
3 
45 
29 
2 
28 
166 
54 
18 
1 

128 
47 
49 

Class 
FA 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

FA 

P2 

SRF3 

SRF3 

Name 
Tony Opheim 
Tom Burt 
Leonardo Del Castillo 
Lee Douglas 
JD Barnum 
Brandon Lewis 
Scott Peterson 
Cliff Rosson 
James Blackwell 
Kenneth Driver 
David Robson 
Chris Strand 

Laps 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
4 

Make/Model 
Swift 014.a/Toyota 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
Edge F1000 
Decker MK 1 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 

Mmbr# 
277348 
190965 
256390_1 
370148 
439981 
436461 
476644 
615036 
326144 
118988 
441248 
625840 

Rgn 
Ore 
Nwst 
Nwst 
Ore 
Ore 
SFR 
Ore 
Ore 
Nwst 
Ore 
Ore 
CSCC 

Best Tm 
1:19.026 
1:30.688 
1:30.564 
1:30.743 
1:31.870 
1:31.786 
1:32.104 
1:36.757 
1:24.501 

Total Tm 
20:51.570 
20:59.711 
21:00.089 
21:02.396 
21:09.521 
21:10.008 
21:16.610 
22:00.392 
10:09.014 
4:47.280 

18:45.662 
19:25.511 

Hometown 
Garfield WA 
Shoreline WA 
Woodinville WA 
Portland OR 
Gladstone OR 
San Francisco CA 
Normandy Park WA 
Clackamas OR 
Olalla WA 
Monroe WA 
Kent WA 
Morongo Valley  CA 

Sponsor 
Thanks Hoosier & Olsson Engineering! 
Flat Out Racing 
Flat Out Racing 
LADCO Pipe & Piling/East Anglia MS 
ALL CAL Services | Friends and Family of Barnum Racing 
HSE Racing 
Pro Drive / Flat Out Racing 

East Anglia Motorsports 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Car #128 Off Turn 4 during Lap 1 
New Track Record (1:30.564) for SRF3 by Leonardo Del Castillo. 
Cars #47 & #49 On pace lap - did not take green. 

Printed: 5/28/2024 10:36:32 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Sherri Masterson 

Race Director - Ken Jones 

CSOM - J P Derouin 

Sanction #'s 24-M-61872; 24-R-63106 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Northwest Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

77.662 

Best Lap Tm 

1:19.026 

Best Speed 

102.498 

Best Lap by 

3 - Tony Opheim 

OFFICIAL

 US MAJORS / REGIONAL 

Group 3 - FA, FC, FE2, FX, P1, P2, SRF3 

Timed Race 

Race started at 15:07:27 

Pacific Raceways 2.250 miles 

5/25/2024 15:05 

NWR-SCCA Pacific Grand Prix

May 25-26, 2024


